
From: Blake, Trish
To: Grizzle, Rodney <RGrizzle@budget.sc.gov>
CC: Adams, Marcia S <Marcia.Adams@SCDMV.net>

Earley, Jr., Jimmy E <Jimmy.Earley@SCDMV.net>
Devlin, Lotte <Lotte.Devlin@SCDMV.net>
Phelps, Annie L <Annie.Phelps@scdmv.net>
Valenta, Val <Val.Valenta@scdmv.net>
Kremlick, Lindsey O <Lindsey.Kremlick@scdmv.net>
Dolder, Rolf P <Rolf.Dolder@SCDMV.net>
Alston, CassandraT <Cassandra.Alston@scdmv.net>
Caldwell, John H <John.Caldwell@SCDMV.net>
Padgett, John A <John.Padgett@scdmv.net>

Date: 4/13/2010 9:43:13 AM
Subject: Fiscal Impact on H. 3755

Attachments: Fiscal Impact - H. 3755, amended.dot

Rodney,
 
Here is the amended version of the fiscal impact on House Bill H. 3755.  Please let me know if you need any additional 
information.
 
Thanks,
Trish
 

Trish D. Blake, CIA, CBM
SC DMV Director of Finance
10311 Wilson Blvd.
PO Box 1498
Blythewood, SC 29016
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